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The restaurant from State College offers 20 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.8.
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Inferno Brick Oven Menu

Entrées
ANTIPASTO PLATE

Seafood

ROASTED SALMON

Al forno*
BAKED ZITI
{merican food
MAC AND CHEESE

Soups 7ind Salads

PEAR GORGONZOLA SALAD

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO

Wood-Tired Pizzas

TRADITIONAL MARGHERITA

Tapas Menu

TRIO OF SPREADS

Poorboy’s Omelets

FIVE CHEESE

$9.0

$12.0

$11.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

Panini Grilled Subs

TUSCAN $9.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $8.0
Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE $9.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

ROASTED CHICKEN $8.0
ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD $7.0
CAPRESE SALAD $6.0
(]

Pizza

GARLIC SHRIMP VODKA $11.0
WHITE PIZZA $9.0
Starters

INFERNO CAESAR SALAD $5.0

ROASTED FRESH SALMON FILET $12.0
ASIAGO ARTICHOKE CRAB DIP $10.0
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Inferno Brick Oven

340 E College Ave, State Opening Hours:
College, United States Of Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-12:00
America Monday 11:00-12:00

Tuesday 11:00-12:00
Wednesday 11:00-12:00
Thursday 11:00-24:00

Friday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-
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